HYBRID
POWER
2025MPMC POWERTECH
HYBRID POWER SOLUTIONS
59
59
15000 80

Leo
随意画
Manually expanded & Ground installed
Solar  Pack
The forklift and lifting point is standard
460~530Wp
SPK 1.44~SPK 106
Light intensity≥1000 W/㎡
STC for solar panel
25 Temperature of the PV panel ≤25℃
Atmospheric quality≤1.51.5
1000W
The MC4 connector with diodie is standard with solar panel.
The PV inverter is option
Wp Vdc kWp L*W*H(mm) 20GP 40HC L*W*H(mm)
SPK-1.44 480 TOPCon 108 1 1.44 2044*1265*325 24 63 2044*3533*325 165
SPK-1.92 480 TOPCon 144 1 1.92 2275*2050*387 10 30 4543*2050*387 238
SPK-2.3 460 Perc 210 1 2.3 2238*1142*590 15 40 2238*3342*590 270
SPK-2.88 480 TOPCon 216 1 2.88 2450*2150*445 10 20 2450*6450*445 347
SPK-3.84 480 TOPCon 288 1 3.84 2450*2150*555 8 20 4900*6450*555 440
SPK-10 480 TOPCon 756 1 10.08 2250*1150*1250 5 20 2150*24150*100 1200
SPK-106 530 Perc 765 10 106 20HQ N/A 2 2348600*2313*1487 TBA
MODEL
Loading Expand Net.
weight
 (kG)